
District Leadership

Chancellor
Mojdeh Mehdizadeh
mojdeh@4cd.edu

925.229.6825

President
Contra Costa College

Dr. Kimberly R. Rogers
krogers@contracosta.edu

510.215.3806

President
Diablo Valley College

Dr. Monica Chahal
mchahal@dvc.edu

925.969.2001

President
Los Medanos College
Dr. Pamela Ralston

pralson@losmedanos.edu
925.473.7301 Executive Vice Chancellor,  

Administrative Services
Dr. Micaela Ochoa
mochoa@4cd.edu

925.229.6850

Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Chief Human Resources Officer

Dr. Jeffrey Michels
jmichels@4cd.edu

925.229.6850

Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Chief Financial Officer

Dr. Tony Wold
twold@4cd.edu
925.229.6944

Executive Vice Chancellor, 
Education and Technology

Kelly Schelin
kschelin@4cd.edu

925.229.6826

Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Educational Services

Dr. Mandy Liang
mliang@4cd.edu

925.229.6832

Vice Chancellor, Facilities 
Planning and Construction 

Ines Zildzic
izildzic@4cd.edu

925.229.6873

Director, Communications and 
Community Relations

Jennifer Ortega
jortega@4cd.edu

925.229.6822

Executive Foundation Director
Sara Marcellino

smarcellino@4cd.edu
510.215.3805
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